
Diary Dates 

Spring Half-Term Break Monday 13th—Friday 17th February 2023 

First Day of Spring 2 Monday 20th February 2023 

Year 3 Assembly   Wednesday 22nd February 2023, 9am 

Year 4 Assembly Friday 24th February 2023, 9am 

Year 2 Assembly  Wednesday 1st March 2023, 9am 

KASA Cake Sale Friday 3rd March 2023, after school 

Year 1 Assembly  Wednesday 8th March 2023, 9am 

Parents Evenings  Monday 13th and Tuesday 14th March 2023 
(change from original dates) 

EYFS Assembly  Wednesday 15th March 2023, 9am 

Last Day of Spring Term Friday 31st March 2023 (finish at 1.30pm)  

Easter Holiday Monday 3rd April—Friday 14th April 2023 

First Day of Summer Term Monday 17th April 2023 

The term dates for 2022/2023 and 2023/2024 are on the school website. 

Dodgeball Competition 
 For the first time, Kings Avenue entered into the local Dodgeball competition 
which was held at the Brixton Recreation Centre. They had a great time and played 
many matches throughout the day. Although they did not proceed to the next stage 
of the competition, we are proud to say they won a couple of matches.  

https://www.kingsavenueschool.co.uk/school-life/term-dates/




CLICK LINK HERE 

CLICK LINK HERE 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/keeping-children-and-teenagers-safe-online-for-parents-morning-session-tickets-529179469037?aff=ebdsoporgprofile
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/keeping-children-and-teenagers-safe-online-for-parents-evening-session-tickets-529261965787?medium=email&source=GovDelivery


https://www.perform.org.uk/
https://www.perform.org.uk/

